C1100 Brochure revised 11/29/04 2:43 PM Page 3
C M Y CM MY CY CMY K
For enquiries, contact your nearest EPSON sales representatives :
Dealer’s stamp
“EPSON ESC/P2 stands for
EPSON standard code for
printers Level 2. This second

Mac Interfaces EtherTalk, USB (only Macintosh
systems equipped with a USB
connector and running Mac OS 9.1)
 MAINTENANCE KITS
• Fuser Kit
• Developer Kit (CMY)
 DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
441 x 439 x 445 mm, 25Kg ( w/o consumables)
 ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Temperature Operation: 5 to 32 °C / Storage: 0 to 35 °C
Humidity Operation: 15 to 85% RH /
Storage: 15 to 80% RH
Sound Power Operating: 6.4B; Standby: 4.0B
Sound Pressure Operating: 53 dB(A); Standby: 30 dB(A)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
C13S050187 4K High Capacity Toner Cartridge (Yellow 0187)
C13S050188 4K High Capacity Toner Cartridge (Magenta 0188)
C13S050189 4K High Capacity Toner Cartridge (Cyan 0189)
C13S050190 4K High Capacity Toner Cartridge (Black 0190)
C13S050191 1.5K Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge (Yellow 0191)
C13S050192 1.5K Standard CapacityToner Cartridge (Magenta 0192)
C13S050193 1.5K Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge (Cyan 0193)
C13S051104 Photoconductor Unit
C12C802191 Duplex Unit
C12C802181 500-sheet Paper Cassette Unit
INDIA - (91) 80-305 15000, CALCUTTA - 287 1355/56, CHENNAI - 820 3941/42, MUMBAI - 825 7286, NEW DELHI - 644 7201/2/3
INDONESIA - (62) 21-572 3161   MALAYSIA - (60) 03-562-88288   PHILIPPINES - (632) 813-6567